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Gateway B2 pg 12+13 Key 
1.     a .1 
b.6
c.4
d.5
e.7,10
f.3
g.2
h.9
i.8 
 
2.     a. to think 
b. to revise
c.revising
d. sitting 
e.to take 
f.reading and reading 
g.doing
h.to see
i.revsing
j.discussing
k.to check
l.to ask
m. to keep
n. to sleep and take
o.cycling
 
3.a  1. to finish
2.starting
3. taking
4.creating
5.leaving, to check
6.writing
7.answering
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8.to complete
9. to answer 
 

4.line 3 : admitted to cheating 
line 4: to pass
line 5: by studying 
line 6/7: suggested studying 
line 7 : agreed to meet 
line 10 : appeared to find 
line 11: managed to pass
line 13: not to cheat 
 

file:///C|/Users/CR19/Documents/2017%20December%20...12.17/15.12.17/Gateway%20B2%20pg%2012+13%20key.htm (2 of 2) [2/2/2018 9:37:23 AM]


	Gateway B2 pg 12+13 key
	Local Disk
	file:///C|/Users/CR19/Documents/2017%20December%20(English)/11.12.17-%2015.12.17/15.12.17/Gateway%20B2%20pg%2012+13%20key.htm



